
 

BREC YOUTH SPORTS ROSTER 
 

     Flag Football        Slow Pitch Softball      Fast Pitch Softball       Rugby 

 
     Basketball      Tee-Ball     Lacrosse      Coaches Pitch     Baseball      Cricket 

 

 
Note: A Player is ineligible unless ALL of the information below is completed 

 

NAME GUARDIAN EMAIL ADDRESS GRADE D.O.B. 

1. 
   

2. 
   

3. 
   

4. 
   

5. 
   

6. 
   

7. 
   

8. 
   

9. 
   

10. 
   

11. 
   

12. 
   

13. 
   

14. 
   

15. 
   

16. 
   

17. 
   

18. 
   

 

NO COPIES OF THIS ROSTER WILL BE MADE - MAKE YOUR OWN COPIES BEFORE SUBMITTING. 

 
Team Name:    

 

Age Group:    Division (Pick One):          Recreational                      Competitive  

 

 
Head Coach  Address   

Last First 

City  zip  Best Phone Number  E-mail   
 
 

Asst. Coach  Address   
Last First 

City  zip  Best Phone Number  E-mail   
 
 

Asst. Coach  Address   
Last First 

City  zip  Best Phone Number  E-mail  



 

 

CODE OF ETHICS PLEDGE 
 

I hereby pledge to live up to BREC's coaches Code of Ethics. 
 

I will place the emotional and physical well-being of my players ahead of any 

personal desire to win. 

 

I will remember to treat each player as an individual, remembering the large 

spread of emotional and physical development for the same age group. 

 

I will do my very best to provide a safe playing situation for my players. 

 

I promise to review and practice the necessary first aid principles needed to treat 

injuries of my players. 

 

I will do my best to organize practices that are fun and challenging for all my 

players. 

 

I will lead, by example, in demonstrating fair play and sportsmanship to all 

players. 

 

I will insure that I am knowledgeable in the rules of each sport that I coach, and 

that I will teach these rules to my players. 

 

I will use those coaching techniques appropriate for each of the skills that I teach. 

 

I will remember that I am a youth coach, and that the game is for children and not 

adults. 
 

DATE:   SPORT:    
 

 
 

HEAD COACH ASSISTANT COACH 

 
 

TEAM NAME:    

AGE GROUP:    

DIVISON:    
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